SAS-16 Point
Level Switch
How It Works –Tri-Magnet Switch Technology
The Jerguson Point Level Switch uses our exclusive Tri-Magnet design
to deliver precise, repeatable actuation. As the float moves with the
liquid level, magnetic repulsion triggers a crisp snap action that
activates the switch contacts. The result is a durable, maintenance-free
solution engineered for accuracy and long-term reliability.

Jerguson Magnicator SAS-16
Point level Switch
Part Number Designation
Ordering Information
SAS-16  ##  # # # #
CHAMBER SIZE (NPS):
MATERIAL:
JUNCTION BOX:
SWITCHES/CONTACTS
CERTIFICATION:
4 = 1.5”
6 = 2.5”
9 = 4.0”
0 = WITHOUT
1 = WITH
E = ALUMINUM
T = 316SS
S = STANDARD
G = GOLD PLATED
UC = CLASS I, DIV 1 APPROVED (US/CAN)
AI - ZONE APPROVED (ATEX/IECEx)
5 = 2.0”
7 = 3.0”
A = 5.0”
FM
Class I, Division 1, Groups A, B, C, D; T6 Ta
-50°C to +60°C; Type 4X
FMc
Class I, Division 1, Groups B, C, D; T6 Ta
-40°C to +60°C; Type 4X
ATEX
Ex II 2 G Ex db IIC T6…T1 Gb
-20 °C to +40 °C
IECEx
Ex db IIC T6…T1 Gb
-20°C to +40°C
M100.27 10/8/25
SAS-16 Point
Level Switch
Approvals